
Color

Ash Gray

Red

Yellow

Sky Blue

Day Date Time vs

Wednesday 4/25/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Thursday 4/26/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Wednesday 5/2/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Thursday 5/3/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Wednesday 5/9/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Thursday 5/10/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Wednesday 5/16/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Thursday 5/17/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Sunday 5/20/2018 4:00pm vs

5/20/2018 5:00pm vs

vs

Wednesday 5/23/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Thursday 5/24/2018 6:00pm vs

vs

Tuesday 5/29/2018 6:00pm vs Semi - 1

vs

Wednesday 5/30/2018 6:00pm vs Semi - 2

vs

Thursday 5/31/2018 6:00pm vs Conso

vs

Friday 6/1/2018 6:00pm vs CHAMP

vs

Winner-Semi 1 Winner-Semi 2

Loser - Semi 1 Loser - Semi 2

1st Place 4th Place

2nd Place 3rd Place

2 1

1 3

3 4

2 3

2 4

1 4

1 3

2 4

2 1

2 3

3 4

Home Away

1 4

TCFFC Spring REC 2018 1st - 3rd Grade Division Season Schedule

Team Name

1. Mark Frazier, CPA Pacers (Kendrick)

2. Chill Signs & Screen Printing Premier (Beatty)

3. Mc Donalds Magic (Lett)

4. Homeland CU United (Coy)


